
MPI SUNSHINE EDUCATION SUMMIT 2019 SPONSOR DIRECTORY

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL SPONSORED ITEM

A1A Airport & Limousine Service Rick Versace Jr. rickversacejr@a1alimo.com 10 Private Round Trip Airport Transfers for Speakers

AAA Flag and Banner Erica Geisland egeisland@aaaflag.com Printed Event Signage & LED Cubes

AFR Furniture Rental Lauren Goldberg lgoldberg@rentfurniture.com Furniture Set for Majestic Foyer and Royal Foyer 

AV Matters Richard Runge richard@avmatters.com General Session A/V 

AV-AMERICA Rita Plaskett rita.p@av-america.com Breakout Sessions A/V 

BookIt Entertainment John McConnell john@bookitentertainment.com Mobile Band during Registration on Tuesday (8/20) 

Bubble Event Rental Furnishings Carlos Mendez carlos@bubbleorlando.com Furniture Set for Diamond Breakout Rooms

Christie's Photographic Solutions Michelle Granger michelle@christiesphotographic.com Headshots, General Event Photography, and iLites for 
Welcome Reception and Conference Party

Connie Duglin Linens Erik Fishkin erik@edlinen.com Luncheon Linens & Napkins on Wednesday (8/21)

ConventionPlanit Muzette Randall muzette@conventionplanit.com Pre-Event Promotional Marketing (within their newsletter 
and website)

CORT Furniture Tricia Holliday tricia.holliday@cort.com General Session Seating

CVENT Jessica Ireland jireland@cvent.com Registration Website, Check-In Software & Mobile App 

David Wright Photography Photobooth for Welcome Reception on Tuesday (8/20) 
and Conference Party on Wednesday (8/21)

Daytona Beach CVB info@daytonabeach.com Regiception on Tuesday (8/20) and Wednesday (8/21)

DoubleTree Orlando at SeaWorld Click Here Conference Venue & Welcome Reception Host

Emerald Coast CVB Rachel Borgie rborgie@myokaloosa.com Photobooth for Welcome Reception on Tuesday (8/20)

ESP Tampa Dorene Collier dorene@esptampa.com Opening Entertainment for General Session on 
Wednesday (8/21)

Exhibit Services Inc. Dave Conn daveconn@exhibitservices.net Exhibit Setup for Convergence Zone 

Explore Asheville Connie Holliday cholliday@exploreasheville.com CMP/CMM Breakfast on Wednesday (8/21)

Extravaganza Productions Dolly Brown dolly@extravaganzaproductions.com Wonderland Decor for Conferenence Party on 
Wednesday (8/21)

Note: For the fields that are blank, the sponsor has not yet approved to share their information with the public.
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Florida Event Décor Trisha Sissons trisha@floridaeventdecor.com Crate Market Decor for Welcome Reception on Tuesday 
(8/20)

Frost 321 Amy Fisher afisher@frost321.com Frozen Cocktails & Spirited Ice Cream for Welcome 
Reception on Tuesday (8/20)

Greater Fort Lauderdale CVB Gilbert Villard gvillard@broward.org VIP Reception on Tuesday (8/20)

House of Blues  Molly Konieczny mollykonieczny@livenation.com Venue & Catering for Conference Party on Wednesday 
(8/21)

Just Right! Destination Management Scott Mifsud scott@justeventsgroup.com Transportation to and from House of Blues for Conference 
Party on Wednesday (8/21) 

Mediasite by Sonic Foundry Scott Davis scott.davis@sonicfoundry.com General Session Recordings and Recordings for 2 
Breakout Rooms

Mix on Wheels Charles Miles charles@mixonwheels.com DJ Vehicle for Welcome Reception on Tuesday (8/20)

Over The Top Jessica Raper jessica@overthetopinc.com Linens & Napkins for General Session Luncheon on 
Thursday (8/22) 

Professional Marketing Services Inc. 
(PMSI) 

Marty Bear marty@callpms.com Conference Tote Bags

Quest Events/Totally Mod Michelle Brooks mbrooks@totallymod.com Furniture Set for Royal Breakout Rooms and Hightops for 
Convergence Zone Exhibit Hall

Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld Lindsay Santiago lindsay.santiago@marriott.com Host Venue for Retreat in December 2019 

Silent Party USA Sarah Gabel sarah@silentpartyusa.com DJ & Silent DJ for Conference Party on Wedneday (8/21) 

Soliman Productions, Inc. Sarah Solimon Daudin sarah@solimanproductions.com Pre, During, and Post-Event Videos 

South Beach Photo Booth Co. Meir Israel meir@southbeachphotoboothco.com Photo Mosiac Wall

Swag Décor Tommy Murphy tommy.murphy@swagdecor.com Chandelier Decor & Draping for Welcome Reception on 
Tuesday (8/20)

T. Skorman Productions, Inc. Connie Riley connie@tskorman.com Opening Rap Entertainment for General Session 
Luncheon on Thursday (8/22) 

Toffee To Go Ivy Peterson ivy@toffeetogo.com Toffee Samples for Conference Bags & Speaker Gifts 

Visit Newport Beach Lori Hoy lori@visitnewportbeach.com Morning Break on Thursday (8/22)

Visit Tampa Bay info@visittampabay.com Keynote Speaker - Marvelless Mark on Thursday (8/22) 

Wise Guys Entertainment JC York JC@classicentertainment.com
Jcwiseguys@aol.com

Cheshire Cat for Conference Party on Wednesday (8/21) 

Note: For the fields that are blank, the sponsor has not yet approved to share their information with the public.
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